

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1477 OF 2005

BIPINBHAI SHANTILAL PANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With SLP(Crl.)....CRLMP No. 6389/2006

Date: 11/07/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

(Meenu Sethi)
hardwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata B

Court Master