

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1477 OF 2005

BIPINBHAI SHANTILAL PANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Criminal Appeal No. 852/2006(With appln. For bail and with office report)

Date: 29/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Meenu Sethi)
hardwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata B

Court Master